FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
(Tobe used Assembly Election)
Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency/segment ....223263

Name of A bly/seg ...79-Dholpur A bly Election
L No of Valid Votes Cast in favour of
) Dr. SHOBHAR of No. Of
SE,iaMé RITESH | SHIVCHARAN | ANI [NASIRUD | (.= |ABDULSIR| (. . | GAFFARU |PRAMOD |RAKUMA| SHASHI | SAGIR T‘\’I:'i:f R:j‘;:e o | nota | Total |Tendered
station | SHARMA SINGH KUSHWA |DIN KHAN Al DDIN | KUMAR R SINGH | KHAN | o0 | T e Votes
KUSHWAHA H
1 | 1 417 167 130 4 2 3 0 2 0 1 6 1 773 0 7 780 0
2 2 485 381 203 8 2 1 0 1 1 3 3 4 1092 0 16 1108 0
3 3 527 157 125 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 3 824 0 7 831 0
4 4 199 431 224 9 3 2 0 1 1 1 6 1 878 [} 6 884 [}
5 5 269 241 260 10 [) 1 1 0 1 2 1 3 789 0 3 792 [}
6 6 211 26 88 51 [) 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 384 0 3 387 0
7 7 356 186 225 7 1 1 [) 1 1 [) 2 7 787 0 7 794 [}
8 8 421 %0 270 15 1 1 [} 0 0 1 6 3 808 [} 2 810 0
9 9 240 466 140 2 [} [} 1 1 1 1 3 1 856 0 4 860 0
10 10 254 314 243 9 0 1 0 0 2 4 4 3 834 0 4 838 0
1 11 338 235 492 19 4 0 [) 1 1 1 7 a 1102 [) 4 1106 [}
12 12 384 82 400 13 1 [} 0 0 0 3 5 4 892 0 4 896 [)
13 13 300 178 111 12 [} [} 1 [} 0 [) 2 1 605 0 1 | 606 0
14 14 81 345 178 4 3 1 [} 0 1 3 7 2 625 0 2 | e 0
15 15 319 215 82 0 1 1 0 0 0 [) 4 3 625 | o | & | 631 [}
16 16 392 209 265 6 1 [} 0 [} 1 2 3 2 881 o | 7 | 88 | o
17 17 398 209 71 10 1 2 1 1 3 2 7 4 909 o | 7 | e6 | o |
18 18 331 108 366 13 4 0 0 2 2 2 14 4 846 o | & | 82 | o |
19 19 221 126 252 3 1 0 1 1 0 4 2 1 617 o | 9 [ es | o |
20 20 16 85 521 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 8 1 641 o | s | e | o |
21 21 138 64 93 2 0 [} [} [ 1 2 2 0 302 o | a [ 30 | o |
22 22 17 54 702 12 [} 1 0 1 1 2 5 1 796 o | 2 [ 78 [ o |
| 23 23 209 133 253 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 606 0 9 | es | o |
24 24 257 150 133 2 5 3 0 0 2 1 6 0 559 | o 2 [ se1 | o |
25 25 236 241 98 2 o 0 0 1 ) o0 0 2 580 [} 5 | sss | o |

-
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No. Of
Tendered

Votes

o |

Total

841

629
907
920
857
819

838
693
830
946
821
990

804
372
549
543
651
564
609
559
926
775

914
908
989

474
623
611
688
767

906
876

NOTA

13

16

19

10

12

No. Of
Rejected

Votes

Total of
Valid

Votes

828
626
899
904
853
812
834
689
827

944
813
971
803
369
547
540
644
559
603

554
916
774
906

896
985
472
616
607
681
760
900
869

SAGIR
KHAN

SINGH

12

4

i —

R

KUMAR

DDIN

AJ

0

ABDULSI
SWETA R ASHARAM GAFFARU | PRAMOD |RAJKUMA | SHASHI

NASIRUD

52

1
9

ﬂ__

SHOBHAR
ANI
KUSHWA | DIN KHAN

H
296
74
175
272
289

5
2

|
l

13

27

10

97

12
8

270
293
126
206
346
154
420
213
124
207

SINGH
KUSHWAHA

Dr
SHIVCHARAN

97
224
85
167
288
286
417
332
242
404

128
140
205
246
320
200
410

211
220
378
215
273

232
197
351
227
256
341
220
219
130
172

247

159
269
315
111
285
122
274
243
238
239
255

230
291
290
462
222

RITESH
SHARMA

Serial No.

Serial No. | Of Polling

Station

305
325
333
392
284

153
154
155
156
157

154

298
335
202
387
317
311
278

368
114
158
179
246
199
115
148
323
201
278
339
223
96

216
154
136
143

219
208

158

158
159

159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179

180
181

182

183

184

172
173

174
175
176

177
178

179
180
181
182
183

184
185
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-
Serlal No,

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
‘otal EVV
Tdtai
Postal
Ballot
Total
Votes

Serial No.
Of Polling
Station

217
218
219

220
2
22
223
224

- ?‘25i » .

226
227

Votes

Votes

Polled

RITESH
SHARMA

79
9
1a1
138
359
267
123
a77
300
385

T T

SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER & SUB DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE. DHOLPUR
079-DHOLPUR ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY

RETURNING OFFICER

Reffr sty
7o-ehoTR ety A

(S.D.M., stz

Dr. SHOBHAR
Total of No. Of No. Of
SHIVCHARAN ANl | NASIRUD ABDULSIR GAFFARU | PRAMOD |RAJKUMA| SHASHI | SAGIR
SWETA ASHARAM i
SINGH KUSHWA | DIN KHAN AJ DDIN | KUMAR R SINGH | KHAN xaltrd Rede:ted NOTA | Total Te‘r/udteersed
o)
KUSHWAHA | W | - otes otes
146 j. 374 | 8 | S o 1 3 2 1 7 4 630 0 14 644 0
478 300 8 3 1 1 2 4 5 7 1 904 0 7 911 [}
206 | 687 28 7 1 3 2 4 4 6 3 1092 0 18 1110 0
123 669 | 29 2 0 1 1 1 0 5 4 973 0 7 980 0
78 133 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 3 a 593 0 7 600 0
Rz | 130 u 0 1 1 0 3 1 6 2 495 0 7 502 o |
19 | 7 11 0 [} 0 0 0 2 2 375 0 B 380 0o |
125 | us 6 4 1 1 1 4 2 10 4 753 0 16 769 0
132 108 8 9 1 3 1 3 a 10 8 587 0 25 612 0
sz | 10s 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 550 0 2 552 0
66 202 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 a 2 485 0 8 493 0
45183 68921 1817 385 148 130 143 224 295 1126 484 | 171131 0 1427 | 172558 6
asa 803 5 a 1 1 1 2 2 a 0 1897 144 3 2044 o
45637 69724 | 1822 389 149 131 144 226 297 1130 444 | 173028 | 144 1430 , 174602 J 6
Signature
(MANISH KUMAR JATAV)
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